AIR QUALITY
AIR QUALITY 800.354.8556©2002    VERIS INDUSTRIES AIR QUALITY 800.354.8556©2002    VERIS INDUSTRIES
AIR QUALITY
High accuracy and stability
    Microprocessor controlled…high accuracy, excellent
         stability
    No calibration required
    Metal oxide semiconductor (MOS) sensor

(optional)
Supply Air Damper
ORDERING INFORMATION
Examples:
  G     W          V           X          C
GM     4
AA    09     Replacement Carbon Monoxide Element
G
D = CO Duct
W = CO Wall
(Enclosure) (Auxiliary Alarm Output) (US or EU)(Output)
A = Auxiliary Contact
X = None
S = Standard
C = CE
V = Field-selectable, 0-5/0-10VDC
M = 4-20mA
R = Relay only
(Sensors)
1 = 1 Sensor
2 = 2 Sensors
3 = 3 Sensors
4 = 4 Sensors
GM
AIR QUALITY
AIR QUALITY 800.354.8556©2002    VERIS INDUSTRIES AIR QUALITY 800.354.8556©2002    VERIS INDUSTRIES
AIR QUALITY
SPECIFICATIONS  GM Series
Supply Power 120VAC, 60 Hz, 1 amp max. Replaceable fuse